sect. 40 0910513
rev. 2016/05/12
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Ignition Coils
Ignition Control Systems
The ignition coil is one of the most critical components of any ignition system. When properly matched to the

(Replaces *Altronic 501010)
Duration: Long
How to Order
Part Number Model Notes
72700240 IT-250FM
Smart Coil
72700237 IT-250
72700231 IT-230FM
72700230 IT-230
72700232 ITX-230RM
72700233 ITX-150-6, 6 inch length
72700234 ITX-150-12, 12 inch length
72700245 ITX-250-12, 12 inch length
72700246 ITX-250RM
72700241 ITX-200RM
Direct replacement
of Altronic coil
72700242 ITX-170-6, 6 inch length
72700243 ITX-170-10, 10 inch length
72700244 ITX-170-12, 12 inch length
72700238 IT-200FM
72700235 IT-200 Blue
72700239 IT-200LFM
72700236 IT-200L Red